

DATE: 15TH FEBRUARY, 2021

To
Manager - Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, G Block,
Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),
Mumbai-400051



REF: WEALTH FIRST PORTFOLIO MANAGERS LIMITED

SCRIP CODE: WEALTH

SUBJECT: FILING OF NEWSPAPER ADVERTISEMENT - FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2020

Dear Sir/Madam,

In continuation to our letter dated Saturday, 13th February, 2021 with regards to Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the third quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2020, we are enclosing herewith copies of Newspaper Advertisement published in Financial Express (English) and Financial Express (Regional) on Monday, 15th of February, 2021.

Kindly take the same on your record.

Yours faithfully,

FOR AND ON BEHALF OF WEALTH FIRST PORTFOLIO MANAGERS LIMITED

**ASHISH SHAH
MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN: 00089075**



Enclosed:

- Newspaper Advertisement

Wealth First Portfolio Managers Limited

Capitol House, 10, Paras-II, Near Prahladnagar Garden, Ahmedabad - 380 015
☎ +91 79 40240000 📧 contact@wealthfirst.biz 🌐 www.wealth-firstonline.com

CIN No. - L67120GJ2002PLC040636

With Republican firewall, Senate acquits Trump

RICHARD COWAN, DAVID MORGAN & MAKINI BRICE
Washington, February 13



Michael van der Veen, lawyer for Donald Trump, gestures after the acquittal on Saturday. REUTERS

THE US SENATE acquitted Donald Trump on Saturday of inciting the mob that stormed the Capitol last month, sparing him from conviction in his second impeachment trial in a year, despite broad condemnation of his role in sparking the deadly siege.

The Senate voted 57-43 in favour of convicting the former president, falling short of the two-thirds majority needed to do so, on a charge that he incited the insurrection that left five people dead, forced lawmakers to flee, and put his own vice president in danger while overseeing the certification of Democrat Joe Biden's election win.

Senate Republican Leader Mitch McConnell, who voted "not guilty" in the trial, offered scathing remarks about Trump after the verdict. "There is no question that President Trump is practically and morally responsible for provoking the events of the day," he said. "The people who stormed this building believed they were acting on the wishes and instructions of their president."

President Joe Biden said that while the vote did not lead to a conviction, the substance of the charge was not in dispute, and a record number of Republicans had voted to convict Trump. "This sad chapter in our history has reminded us that democracy is fragile," Biden said in a statement.

In the vote, seven of the 50 Senate Republicans joined the chamber's unified Democrats in favouring conviction after a week-long trial in the same building ransacked by Trump's followers after they heard him deliver an incendiary speech on January 6.

During the trial, senators

viewed graphic video of the assault, including scenes of a police officer screaming in pain as he was crushed in a door, the mob chanting "hang Mike Pence" as it hunted the vice president, and lawmakers having near-misses with rioters as security officers hurried the elected officials into hiding for their own safety.

Trump left office on January 20, so impeachment could not be used to remove him from power. But Democrats had hoped to secure a conviction to hold him responsible for the siege and set the stage for a vote to bar him from serving in public office again.

"The bottom line is that we convinced a big majority in the Senate of our case," said Representative Jamie Raskin, the lead Democratic prosecutor from the House of Representatives. House Speaker Nancy Pelosi said Republicans' refusal to hold Trump accountable would be remembered "as one of the darkest days and most dishonourable acts in our nation's history."

The swift end to the trial allows Biden to move forward with his agenda to bolster the economy with a \$1.9-trillion pandemic relief bill and further confirmation of his cabinet members. But divisions on Capitol Hill and around the country over his controversial predecessor will remain.

"This has been yet another phase of the greatest

with hunt in the history of our country," Trump said in a statement.

Trump, 74, continues to hold a grip on his party with a right-wing populist appeal and "America First" message. He has considered running for president again in 2024. —REUTERS

2 killed, 2 hurt in NYC subway stabbing

AN UNIDENTIFIED MAN could be responsible for four separate stabbings that occurred within a few hours in the New York City subways, leaving two people dead, authorities said.

The assaults happened between Friday morning and early Saturday, New York Police Department

officials said during a news conference. Authorities believe all four victims were homeless.

Police said they were searching for a man they suspect could be behind all the attacks. They were reviewing security camera footage. All four stabbings occurred along the A subway line. —AP

MORGAN VENTURES LIMITED				
CIN : L70109DL1986PLC025841				
Regd. Office : 37, Ring Road, Lajpat Nagar - IV, New Delhi-110024.				
Email ID: secretarial@goyalgroup.com, Phone No. 011-26432601/02/03				
EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2020 (Financial Results (Amount in Rs. Lakhs))				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2020	30.09.2020	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1.	Total Revenue from Operations	147.25	141.97	474.10
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Exceptional items)	76.14	71.03	239.18
3.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax)	76.14	71.03	239.18
4.	Net Profit for the period (after Tax)	76.14	71.03	239.18
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for Income for the period	0	0	0
6.	Paid Up equity share capital (Face Value Rs.10/-)	989.87	989.87	989.87
7.	Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (EPS)	0.76	0.71	2.39

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites (www.bseindia.com) and Companies website (www.morganventures.in)
2. The above results have been audited by the Statutory Auditors of the Company, reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12th February, 2021.

For Morgan Ventures Limited
Place: New Delhi
Date: February 12, 2021
sd/-
(Shahzeb Khan) Managing Director

NHC FOODS LIMITED				
Regd. off: Survey No. 777, Umarsadi Desaiwad Road, at Village Umarsadi, Taluka Pardi, Killa Pardi, Gujarat - 396175.				
Website: www.nhcgroupp.com Tel. No.: 022 48815100 Fax No.: 48815101				
Email id: grievances@nhcgroupp.com CIN: L15122GJ1992PLC076277				
Extract of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Third Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2021 (Rs. in Lakhs)				
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended
		31.12.2020	31.12.2019	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1.	Total income from Operations	3670.32	2940.22	11316.76
2.	Net Profit for the period (Before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	34.85	8.40	130.26
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	34.85	8.40	130.26
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	30.48	24.29	99.06
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	29.98	23.79	97.56
6.	Equity Share Capital	1185.50	1185.50	1185.50
7.	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous Financial Year)	-	-	-
8.	Earnings per share (of 10/- each) (For continuing and discontinued operations)			
	(a) Basic	0.25	0.20	0.82
	(b) Diluted	0.25	0.20	0.82

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results is available on the website of the Company i.e. www.nhcgroupp.com as well as on the website of the Stock Exchange viz. www.bseindia.com
2. The above result have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 13th February, 2021. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the Results.

For NHC Foods Ltd.
Place: Navi Mumbai
Date: 13.02.2021
sd/-
Apoorva Shah
Managing Director
DIN: 00573184

MARUTI INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED					
CIN: L65910GJ1994PLC023742					
Regd. Office: 802, Surnmont Building, Opp. Iscon Mega Mall, S. G. Highway, Ahmedabad, Gujarat-380015, India. Ph.: 079-26860740 E-mail: maruti_infra@yahoo.com Website: www.marutinfrainfra.com					
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended on 31st December, 2020 (Rs in Lakhs except EPS)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine Months ended	
		31-12-20	31-12-19	31-12-20	31-12-19
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	1271.88	359.99	2287.15	1378.09
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	26.85	27.10	(74.68)	13.03
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	26.85	27.10	(74.68)	13.03
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	25.22	27.40	(76.31)	(8.22)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	25.22	27.40	(76.31)	(8.22)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	1,250	1,250	1,250	1,250
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings per equity shares (of Rs 10/- each (for discontinued & continuing operation):				
	Basic :	0.20	0.22	(0.61)	(0.07)
	Diluted :	0.20	0.22	(0.61)	(0.07)

Note :
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31st December, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31st December, 2020 are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the website of the company i.e. www.marutinfrainfra.com.

For Maruti Infrastructure Limited
Place: Ahmedabad
Date: 13th February, 2021
sd/-
Nimesh D Patel
Chairman & Managing Director
(DIN : 00185400)

WEALTH FIRST PORTFOLIO MANAGERS LIMITED									
Regd. Office: Capitol House, 10 Paras-II, Near Campus Corner, Prahladnagar, Anandnagar, Ahmedabad-380015, Gujarat, India									
CIN: L67120GJ2002PLC040636									
Phone: +91-79-4024 0000 Fax: +91-79-4024 0081, E-mail: info@wealthfirst.biz, Website: www.wealth-firstonline.com									
Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2020 (Rs. in Lakhs)									
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Nine Months ended		Quarter ended		Nine Months ended	
		31/12/2020	31/12/2019	31/12/2020	31/12/2019	31/12/2020	31/12/2019	31/12/2020	31/12/2019
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	645.39	347.78	1,905.79	922.41	645.39	347.78	1,907.24	922.41
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	493.08	138.07	1,533.89	369.88	493.03	138.06	1,540.80	369.79
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	493.08	138.07	1,533.89	369.88	493.03	138.06	1,540.80	369.79
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	493.08	138.07	1,533.89	369.88	493.03	138.06	1,540.80	369.79
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	493.08	138.07	1,533.89	369.88	493.03	138.06	1,540.80	369.79
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,065.50	639.30	1,065.50	639.30	1,065.50	639.30	1,065.50	639.30
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	3,929.36	-	3,929.36	-	3,935.69	-	3,935.69	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)								
	Basic	4.63	2.16	19.63	5.79	4.63	2.16	19.72	5.78
	Diluted	4.63	2.16	19.63	5.79	4.63	2.16	19.72	5.78

Note :
1. The statement above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended). The full format of the quarterly results is available on the Stock Exchange (www.nseindia.com) and on the Company website (www.wealth-firstonline.com).

By order of the Board of Directors
Date : 15/02/2021
Place : Ahmedabad
sd/-
Ashish Shah
Managing Director

Democracy is fragile, says Biden

REUTERS
Washington, February 13

US PRESIDENT JOE Biden said on Saturday that the Senate's acquittal of former President Donald Trump for inciting an insurrection was a reminder that democracy was fragile, and every American had a duty to defend the truth.

"This sad chapter in our history has reminded us that democracy is fragile," President Biden said in a statement issued hours after the Senate failed to muster the two-thirds majority needed to convict Trump.

"That it must always be defended. That we must be ever vigilant. That violence and extremism has no place in America. And that each of us has a duty and responsibility as Americans, and especially as leaders, to defend the truth and to defeat the lies," he said.

Biden noted that 57 senators — including a record seven Republicans — voted to find Trump guilty, following a bipartisan vote by the House of Representatives to impeach the former president.

"While the final vote did not lead to a conviction, the substance of the charge is not in dispute. Even those opposed to the conviction, like Senate Minority Leader (Mitch) McConnell, believe Donald Trump was guilty of a 'disgraceful dereliction of duty' and 'practically and morally responsible for provoking' the violence unleashed on the Capitol," Biden said.

He said he was thinking about Capitol Police officer Brian Sicknick, who was killed during the siege of the Capitol on January 6, others who bravely stood guard, and those who lost their lives.

He said the task at hand was to end what he called "an uncivil war and heal the very soul of our nation."

यूनियन बँक Union Bank of India		Regional Office - 3, Peridot Hub, 24, Urmi Society, Near Urmi Crossing, Productivity Road, Akota, Vadodara, Gujarat, Phone : 0265 - 2343655 / 602 / 603 / 654		SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES		E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8 (6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rule, 2002		E - Auction : 18.03.2021 Time : 11:00 AM to 3:00 PM	
Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower(s) and Guarantor (s) that the below described immovable properties mentioned / charged to the Secured Creditor, the Physical Possession of which has been taken by the Authorized Officer of Union Bank of India (Secured Creditor), will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is" and "Whatever there is" basis on the date mentioned below, for recovery of dues as mentioned hereunder to Union Bank of India from the below mentioned Borrower(s) & Guarantor(s). The Reserve Price and the Earnest Money Deposit are also mentioned hereunder :-									
Branch Name and Address	Uttarsanda Branch : Madhukun Building, Near Shreeji Ice Cream, Main Road, Taluka - Nadiad, Uttarsanda, Dist. Kheda, Gujarat - 387370. Branch Manager : Mr. Brajesh Parmar (M) : 9909915827								
Name of the Borrower & Guarantor/s	Mrs. Bharti Ben Vinodhbhai Kesvani, Kishorhbhai Asandas Maheshwari (Guarantor), Kishorhbhai Uttamchand Shah (Guarantor) Rs. 8,06,359.33 as on 31.10.2019 with further interest, cost & expenses (Subject to subsequent Recovery)								
Property No. 1	Flat No. 201, 2 nd Floor, Tower-III, Karamvir Sundervatika - 1, R S No. 26, Manjipura Road, Nadiad, Built up area 484 Sq. Ft. (Property description as specified in the sale Deed 4214 dated 17.09.2012). Bounded by :- North : Society Main Road, South : Flat No. 203, East : Flat No. 202, West : Approach Road.								
Date & Time of Auction	18.03.2021, 11.00 AM to 3.00 PM		Reserve Price : 11,11,000/-		Earnest money to be deposited Rs. 1,11,100/-		Please refer to the link provided in https://www.unionbankofindia.co.in/english/TenderViewAllAuction.aspx		
Name of the Borrower & Guarantor/s	Mrs. Gayatri Harshadkumar Panchal, Priyanka Harshadkumar Panchal Rs. 10,03,554.55 as on 31.08.2019 with further interest, cost & expenses (Subject to subsequent Recovery)								
Property No. 2	House No. A/136, Karamvir Sundervan, Manjipura Road, Nadiad, Built up area 124 Sq. Mt. (Property description as specified in the Sale Deed 5366 dated 17.08.2010). Bounded by :- North : Plot No. A/135, South : Plot No. A/137, East : Approach Road, West : Plot No. A/133.								
Date & Time of Auction	18.03.2021, 11.00 AM to 3.00 PM		Reserve Price : 30,03,000/-		Earnest money to be deposited Rs. 3,00,300/-		Please refer to the link provided in https://www.unionbankofindia.co.in/english/TenderViewAllAuction.aspx		
Date : 15.02.2021 Place : Uttarsanda	sd/- Authorised Officer, Union Bank of India								

ASIAN HOTELS (WEST) LIMITED													
CIN: L55101DL2007PLC157518													
Registered Office: 6th Floor, Aria Towers, JW Marriott Hotel, Asset Area 4, Aerocity, Hospitality District, New Delhi - 110 037													
Tel: 011-41597315 E-mail: vivek.jain@asianhotelswest.com Website: www.asianhotelswest.com													
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020													
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter ended		Nine Months Ended		Year ended	Quarter ended		Nine Months Ended		Year ended		
		(31.12.2020)	(30.09.2020)	(31.12.2019)	(31.12.2020)		(31.12.2019)	(31.03.2020)	(31.12.2020)	(30.09.2020)		(31.12.2019)	(31.12.2020)
		(Rs. in Lacs)	(Rs. in Lacs)	(Rs. in Lacs)	(Rs. in Lacs)	(Rs. in Lacs)	(Rs. in Lacs)	(Rs. in Lacs)	(Rs. in Lacs)	(Rs. in Lacs)	(Rs. in Lacs)	(Rs. in Lacs)	(Rs. in Lacs)
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	761.87	970.06	4,000.06	2,014.41	10,421.52	13,717.81	3,388.66	3,465.33	12,739.90	8,144.17	33,564.03	43,118.36
2	Net profit (+) / loss (-) for the period before tax (before Extraordinary activities)	(1,056.73)	(799.72)	392.22	(3,155.99)	95.97	283.60	(3,696.06)	(2,847.83)	1,234.77	(10,931.55)	992.99	922.15
3	Net profit (+) / loss (-) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary activities)	(1,056.73)	(799.72)	392.22	(3,155.99)	95.97	283.60	(3,696.06)	(2,847.83)	816.41	(10,931.55)	574.63	922.15
4	Net profit (+) / loss (-) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary activities)	(1,100.48)	(791.49)	317.94	(3,190.03)	274.39	358.78	(3,736.63)	(2,841.33)	1,316.56	(10,965.21)	646.22	98.95
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprehensive Profit/(Loss) after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	(1,095.31)	(788.29)	317.02	(3,174.50)	270.96	386.76	(3,715.40)	(2,840.19)	1,316.83	(10,930.92)	644.60	152.69
6	Paid-up equity share capital	1,165.12	1,165.12	1,165.12	1,165.12	1,165.12	1,165.12	1,165.12	1,165.12	1,165.12	1,165.12	1,165.12	1,165.12
7	Basic and diluted earnings per share (before extraordinary items) of Rs. 10 (in Rs.)-non-annualised												
	Basic	(9.45)	(6.79)	2.73	(27.38)	2.36	3.08	(32.07)	(24.38)	11.30	(94.11)	5.55	0.85
	Diluted	(9.45)	(6.79)	2.73	(27.38)	2.36	3.08	(32.07)	(24.38)	11.30	(94.11)	5.55	0.85

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Nine Months ended Un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on Company's website (http://www.asianhotelswest.com) and also available on the website of BSE Limited (http://www.bseindia.com) and the National Stock Exchange of India Limited (http://www.nseindia.com).

By order of the Board of Directors
Date : 13th February, 2021
Place : New Delhi
sd/-
SANDEEP GUPTA
EXECUTIVE WHOLE-TIME DIRECTOR
DIN: 00057942

Ahmedabad

Jatalia Global Ventures Limited
 Regd. Office: 307, Lusa Tower Azadpur Delhi - 110033
 E-mail: info@jatalia.in, Website: www.jatalia.in, CIN: L7410DL1987PLC0350280, Phone No. 011-40424242
 Statement of Audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st December 2020 (Amount in lakhs)

PARTICULARS	Standalone		
	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	
	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020
1 Total income from operations	2.56	95.93	6582.61
2 Net profit/(loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(19.04)	(95.30)	(939.60)
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(19.04)	(95.30)	(939.60)
4 Net profit/(loss) for the period after Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(19.04)	(95.30)	(950.95)
5 Paid-up Equity Share Capital	1,497.56	1,497.56	1,497.56
6 Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve	1,209.26	1,229.39	1,234.36
7 Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each share) (for continuing and discontinued operation) (a) Basic (b) Diluted	(0.01) -	-0.06 -	-0.63 -

Note: Note: 1) The Above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Reg 33 of SEBI (LODR), 2015. The full formats are available on Stock Exchange websites and on Company's website.
 For Jatalia Global Ventures Limited
 Place: Delhi
 Date: 12.02.2021
 Anshu Jain
 Company Secretary

SYMBIOX INVESTMENT & TRADING CO. LTD
 7A, RANI RASHMONI ROAD KOLKATA-700013
 CIN No: L65993WB1979PLC032012
 Email ID: symbioxinvestment100@gmail.com;
 www.symbioxinvestment.com; Contact No. 033-3251-5833
 UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR QUARTER ENDED ON 31TH DECEMBER, 2020
 Rs. Lacs except EPS

PARTICULARS	Quarter ending (31/12/2020)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year (31/12/2019)	previous year ended (31/03/2020)
Total income from operations(net)	24.38	2.18	199.71
Net Profit/ (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax	4.59	(9.09)	2.35
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	4.59	(9.09)	2.35
Equity Share Capital	3,128.73	3,128.73	3,128.73
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each)	0.015	(0.029)	0.008
Basic	0.015	(0.029)	0.008
Diluted	-	-	-

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 For SYMBIOX INVESTMENT & TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
 Place: Kolkata
 Date: 13.02.2021
 Mina Devi Agarwal
 Director
 DIN NO. 07370734

EMERALD COMMERCIAL LIMITED
 CIN No: L29299WB1983PLC036040
 18, Rabindra Sarani, Poddar Court, Gate No 4, 4th Floor, Room No 4, Kolkata-700001
 UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER ENDED ON 31TH DECEMBER, 2020
 Rs. Lacs except EPS

PARTICULARS	Quarter ending (31/12/2020)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year (31/12/2019)	previous year ended (31/03/2020)
Total income from operations(net)	23.87	44.78	220.88
Net Profit/ (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax	(5.72)	(3.62)	18.27
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(5.72)	(3.62)	18.27
Equity Share Capital	4,359.88	4,359.88	4,359.88
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each)	(0.0131)	(0.0083)	0.0419
Basic	(0.0131)	(0.0083)	0.0419
Diluted	-	-	-

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 For EMERALD COMMERCIAL LIMITED
 Place: Kolkata
 Date: 13.02.2021
 Sd/-
 INDRAJIT SETT
 Director
 DIN No. 03591182

ARC FINANCE LIMITED
 CIN No: L51909WB1982PLC035283
 18, Rabindra Sarani, Poddar Court, Gate No 4, 4th Floor, Room No 3, Kolkata-700001
 UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER ENDED ON 31TH DECEMBER, 2020
 Rs. Lacs except EPS

PARTICULARS	Quarter ending (31/12/2020)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year (31/12/2019)	previous year ended (31/03/2020)
Total income from operations(net)	24.52	61.86	811.74
Net Profit/ (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax	(43.65)	(19.33)	24.15
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(43.65)	(19.33)	24.15
Equity Share Capital	5,049.50	5,049.50	5,049.50
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each)	(0.086)	(0.038)	0.048
Basic	(0.086)	(0.038)	0.048
Diluted	-	-	-

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 For ARC FINANCE LTD
 Place: Kolkata
 Date: 13.02.2021
 Sd/-
 ASIS BANERJEE
 Director
 DIN: 5273668

AIRAN LIMITED

Regd. Office : 408, Kirtiman Complex, B/h. Rembrandt, C. G. Road, Ahmedabad - 380006, INDIA.
 Ph.: +91-79-2646 2233, +91-8866442200 CIN : L74140GJ1995PLC025519 Email : contact@airanlimited.com, Website : www.airanlimited.com, www.airanlimited.in

Extracts of Statement of Standalone and Consolidated UnAudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Month Ended December 31, 2020 (Rs in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		31/12/2020	31/12/2019	31/03/2020	31/12/2020	31/12/2019	31/03/2020
1	Total Income from operations (net)	1,889.80	1,592.28	5,815.71	1,957.15	1,637.30	5,959.37
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	236.64	240.62	760.42	248.12	264.56	803.73
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional items)	236.64	240.62	760.42	248.12	264.56	803.73
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (After Exceptional items)	228.99	139.73	639.32	243.12	161.06	672.41
5	Total comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	228.99	139.73	639.32	243.07	161.06	673.03
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of INR 2 each)	2,500.40	2,500.40	2,500.40	2,500.40	2,500.40	2,500.40
7	Earnings Per Share (of INR 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic and Diluted	0.18	0.11	0.51	0.19	0.13	0.54

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges, www.nseindia.com and on the Company website www.airanlimited.in.
 For and on behalf of the Board of
 AIRAN LIMITED
 Sd/- Sandeepkumar Vishwanath Agrawal
 Managing Director (DIN : 02564680)
 Place : Ahmedabad
 Date : February 13, 2021

WEALTH FIRST PORTFOLIO MANAGERS LIMITED
 Regd. Office: Capitol House, 10 Paras-II, Near Campus Corner, Prahaladnagar, Anandnagar, Ahmedabad-380015, Gujarat, India
 CIN: L67120GJ2002PLC040636
 Phone: + 91-79-4024 0000 Fax: + 91-79-4024 0081, E-mail: info@wealthfirst.biz, Website: www.wealth-firstonline.com

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2020 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Nine Months ended	Nine Months ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Nine Months ended	Nine Months ended
		31/12/2020	31/12/2019	31/12/2020	31/12/2019	31/12/2020	31/12/2019	31/12/2020	31/12/2019
1.	Total Income from Operations	645.39	347.78	1,905.79	922.41	645.39	347.78	1,907.24	922.41
2.	Net Profit (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	493.08	138.07	1,533.89	369.88	493.03	138.06	1,540.80	369.79
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	493.08	138.07	1,533.89	369.88	493.03	138.06	1,540.80	369.79
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	493.08	138.07	1,533.89	369.88	493.03	138.06	1,540.80	369.79
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	493.08	138.07	1,533.89	369.88	493.03	138.06	1,540.80	369.79
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,065.50	639.30	1,065.50	639.30	1,065.50	639.30	1,065.50	639.30
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	3,929.36	-	3,929.36	-	3,935.69	-	3,935.69	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic Diluted	4.63 4.63	2.16 2.16	19.63 19.63	5.79 5.79	4.63 4.63	2.16 2.16	19.72 19.72	5.78 5.78

Note :
 1. The statement above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended). The full format of the quarterly results is available on the Stock Exchange (www.nseindia.com) and on the Company website (www.wealth-firstonline.com).
 By order of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
 Ashish Shah
 Managing Director
 Date : 15/02/2021
 Place : Ahmedabad

GYSCOAL ALLOYS LIMITED
 Registered Office: Plot No. 2/3, GIDC, Ubkhal, Kukarwada, Tal. Vijapur, Dist. Mehsana 382830 Gujarat.
 Corp. Off.: 2nd Floor, Mrudul Tower, B/H. Times of India, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad - 380009 Gujarat. India.
 CIN-L27209GJ1999PLC036656 Website: www.gyscoal.com E-Mail: info@gyscoal.com Tel.: +91-079-26574878

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020 (₹ In Lacs Except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income	367.09	118.95	1,460.80	563.67	5,247.74	6,472.43
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-856.93	-736.88	-628.81	-2,011.66	-1,818.86	-1,565.89
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	-732.33	-1,414.59	-628.81	-11,329.01	-1,818.86	-1,565.89
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	-687.83	-1,368.47	-579.83	-11,192.54	-1,672.80	-1,368.86
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-687.83	-1,368.47	-579.83	-11,192.54	-1,672.80	-1,361.86
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹. 1/- each)	1,582.76	1,582.76	1,582.76	1,582.76	1,582.76	1,582.76
7	Earnings per Share - Not Annualised (in ₹) (a) Basic (b) Diluted	-0.43 -0.43	-0.86 -0.86	-0.37 -0.37	-7.07 -7.07	-1.06 -1.06	-0.86 -0.86

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON DECEMBER 31, 2020 (₹ In Lacs Except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income From Operations	367.09	118.95	1,460.80	563.67	5,247.74	6,472.43
2	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax	-732.33	-1,414.59	-628.81	-11,329.01	-1,818.86	-1,565.89
3	Net Profit / (Loss) after tax	-687.83	-1,368.47	-579.83	-11,192.54	-1,672.80	-1,368.86
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period	-687.83	-1,368.47	-579.83	-11,192.54	-1,672.80	-1,361.86

Notes:
 1. Net profit for the above financial results have been reviewed and considered by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 13, 2021.
 2. The above is an extract of detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirement) Regulation, 2015. The detailed Standalone and Consolidated financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 13, 2021. The full format of Standalone and Consolidated financial results are available on the Company's website www.gyscoalalloys.com and on the website of the BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchange of India Limited at www.nseindia.com
 3. The consolidated financial results include the financial result of the associate company viz. Goldman Hotels & Resorts Private Limited.
 4. The figures for the corresponding previous period have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary, to make them comparable.
 For and on behalf of Gyscoal Alloys Limited
 Sd/-
 Viral M. Shah
 Managing Director
 Date: 13.02.2021
 Place : Ahmedabad

K.P. ENERGY LIMITED
 (CIN: L40100GJ2010PLC059169)
 Regd. Office: 'KP House', Opp. Ishwar Farm Junction BRTS, Near Bliss IVF Circle, Canal Road, Bhatar, Surat - 395017, Gujarat, India.
 Tel & Fax: (0261) 2234757 E-mail: info@kpenergy.in Website: www.kpenergy.in

Extract of Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine months ended December 31, 2020 (In Lakhs, except per share data)

Sl.	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED			NINE MONTHS ENDED		YEAR ENDED
		31.12.2020 Unaudited (CY - Q3)	30.09.2020 Unaudited (CY - Q2)	31.12.2019 Unaudited (LY - Q3)	31.12.2020 Unaudited (CY)	31.12.2019 Unaudited (LY)	31.03.2020 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	1436.35	1494.22	496.13	3652.35	6900.71	7499.25
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	228.94	92.45	(93.04)	433.90	928.10	278.30
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	228.94	92.45	(93.04)	433.90	928.10	278.30
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	210.91	75.41	(69.64)	379.74	665.42	110.02
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	210.91	75.41	(69.64)	379.74	665.42	110.02
6	Equity Share Capital (face Value of RS. 10/- each)	1111.5	1111.5	1111.5	1111.5	1111.5	1111.5
7	Earnings Per Share (of RS. 10/- each) 1. Basic 2. Diluted	1.90 1.88	0.68 0.67	- -	3.42 3.37	5.99 5.93	0.99 0.98

Notes:
 1. These Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meeting held on 12th February, 2021.
 2. Information on Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company is as under:

Sl.	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED			NINE MONTHS ENDED		YEAR ENDED
		31.12.2020 Unaudited (CY - Q3)	30.09.2020 Unaudited (CY - Q2)	31.12.2019 Unaudited (LY - Q3)	31.12.2020 Unaudited (CY)	31.12.2019 Unaudited (LY)	31.03.2020 Audited
1	Turnover	1436.35	1494.22	496.12	3652.35	6900.70	7411.61
2	Profit before tax	229.03	92.46	(93.05)	433.99	937.69	278.30
3	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	211.00	75.42	(69.65)	379.83	675.01	110.02

 3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-Audited Quarterly & Nine month ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-Audited Quarterly & Nine months ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange(s) website www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.kpenergy.in.
 For K.P. Energy Limited
 Sd/-
 Faruk Gulam Patel
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00414045
 Place: Surat,
 Date: 14th February, 2021

IL&FS | Private Equity
IL&FS INVESTMENT MANAGERS LIMITED
 Registered Office: The IL&FS Financial Centre, C-22, 'G' Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051
 CIN: L65999MH1986PLC147981; Website: www.iimlindia.com; Tel.: 022 2653 3333; Fax: 022 2653 3056; Email: investor.relations@iiflindia.com

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020 (₹ in lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2020 (Audited)
	Total Income from Operations (net)	1,168.32	1,604.26	1,214.84	4,035.53	3,562.78
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional Items)	(57.01)	295.17	(47.28)	511.02	(661.43)	(655.88)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	(57.01)	295.17	(47.28)	511.02	(661.43)	(655.88)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	(7.02)	200.06	(149.61)	405.22	(642.01)	(639.34)
Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period	(74.65)	19.13	(112.11)	172.71	(1,928.15)	(1,327.59)
Equity Share Capital	6,280.85	6,280.85	6,280.85	6,280.85	6,280.85	6,280.85
Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹ 2/- each)	0.01	0.03	(0.04)	0.11	(0.59)	(0.44)
Basic and Diluted	-	-	-	-	-	-
Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	15,959.08

Notes:
 (1) The aforesaid consolidated financial results of IL&FS Investment Managers Limited (the "Holding Company"), its subsidiaries (the Holding Company and its subsidiaries together constitute the "Group") and jointly controlled entities for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020 along-with comparative period have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on February 12, 2021 and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on February 12, 2021 in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The financial results for the nine months and quarter ended December 31, 2020 have been subjected to Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company